Ranking foretagsklimat 2016 Skane

Kommun
Vellinge
Hoganas
Kavlinge
Staffanstorp
Angelholm
Burldv
Ystad
Lomma
Helsingborg
Orkelljunga
Sj6bo
Landskrona
Bastad
Skurup
Ostra Goinge
Tomelilla

Astorp

2016
4

5

7
11
16
20
32
35
44
52
95
102
107
108
115
118
132

2015
3

7

8
23
16
28
107
26
29
100
56
132
123
190
158
167
114

+/-

+2
+1
+12
+/-0
+8
+75

-15
+48

+30
+16
+82
+43
+49

-18

Kommun
Lund
Horby
Klippan
Osby
Malma
Eslov

Bjuv
Bromoélla
Kristianstad
Svalov
HOOr
Svedala
Perstorp
Hassleholm
Trelleborg

Simrishamn

2016
134
135
145
149
153
162
173
174
179
190
196
206
211
219
237
248

y”

SVENSKT NARINGSLIV

2015
72
120
143
106
105
115
201
139
156
227
194
162
210
215
251
256

+/-
-62
-15



